
  

 

  



Page 1 of 23 

 

Contents 
 

Charcoal Ovens .......................................................................................................................................................... 4 

Appliances ................................................................................................................................................................... 5 

Slicers ......................................................................................................................................................................... 5 

Sirman Topaz......................................................................................................................................................... 5 

Sirman Mirra .......................................................................................................................................................... 5 

Sirman Galileo ...................................................................................................................................................... 5 

Food Processors ....................................................................................................................................................... 5 

Bowl Cutters .......................................................................................................................................................... 5 

Vegetable Cutter ................................................................................................................................................. 6 

Planetary Mixer ..................................................................................................................................................... 6 

Stick Blenders ............................................................................................................................................................ 7 

Ciclone .................................................................................................................................................................. 7 

Vortex .................................................................................................................................................................... 7 

Mincers ...................................................................................................................................................................... 7 

TC8 Vegas ............................................................................................................................................................. 7 

TC12 Denver ......................................................................................................................................................... 7 

TCE ......................................................................................................................................................................... 7 

Cooking .................................................................................................................................................................... 8 

Panini Grill .............................................................................................................................................................. 8 

Salamanders ......................................................................................................................................................... 8 

Sous Vide ............................................................................................................................................................... 9 

Induction Hob ....................................................................................................................................................... 9 

Warmers ................................................................................................................................................................ 9 

Miscellaneous ......................................................................................................................................................... 10 

Scales .................................................................................................................................................................. 10 

Kitchen Appliances (Manual) .............................................................................................................................. 10 

Hamburger Presses ............................................................................................................................................ 10 

Potato ricer ......................................................................................................................................................... 10 

Mandolin ............................................................................................................................................................. 10 

Industrial can opener ........................................................................................................................................ 10 

Cookware .................................................................................................................................................................. 11 

Pots .......................................................................................................................................................................... 11 

Stock pot ............................................................................................................................................................. 11 

Casserole ............................................................................................................................................................ 11 

Sauce pot ........................................................................................................................................................... 11 

Deep saucepan ................................................................................................................................................. 11 

Low profile saucepan ........................................................................................................................................ 11 

Saute Pan ............................................................................................................................................................ 12 



Page 2 of 23 

 

Lids ....................................................................................................................................................................... 12 

Fry Pans ................................................................................................................................................................... 12 

Non-stick Fry Pan ................................................................................................................................................ 12 

Stainless Steel Fry Pan ........................................................................................................................................ 12 

Steel Fry Pan........................................................................................................................................................ 12 

Tools ............................................................................................................................................................................ 13 

Tongs ....................................................................................................................................................................... 13 

Nylon Handle Tools ................................................................................................................................................ 14 

Cleaning Spatula ............................................................................................................................................... 14 

Spatula ................................................................................................................................................................ 14 

Flexible fast food turner ..................................................................................................................................... 14 

Pizza wheel.......................................................................................................................................................... 14 

Spatula ................................................................................................................................................................ 14 

Butter spreader ................................................................................................................................................... 14 

Dough scraper ................................................................................................................................................... 14 

Short Turner ......................................................................................................................................................... 14 

Fish Turner ............................................................................................................................................................ 14 

Whisks ...................................................................................................................................................................... 15 

Piano Whisks ........................................................................................................................................................ 15 

French Whisks ...................................................................................................................................................... 15 

Spatulas .................................................................................................................................................................. 15 

Plastic Spatula .................................................................................................................................................... 15 

High Heat Spatula .............................................................................................................................................. 15 

Softspoon ............................................................................................................................................................ 15 

High Heat Softspoon .......................................................................................................................................... 15 

Aluminium Scoop ............................................................................................................................................... 15 

Ice Cream Scoop .............................................................................................................................................. 15 

Squeeze Dishers .................................................................................................................................................. 15 

Graters .................................................................................................................................................................... 16 

6 Face Grater ..................................................................................................................................................... 16 

Microplanes ........................................................................................................................................................ 16 

Wide Grater ........................................................................................................................................................ 16 

Strainers & Sieves ................................................................................................................................................... 16 

Conical Strainer .................................................................................................................................................. 16 

Wire Mesh Sieves ................................................................................................................................................ 16 

Baking ......................................................................................................................................................................... 17 

Bun Pans ................................................................................................................................................................. 17 

Silicon Mats ............................................................................................................................................................. 17 

Bowls ........................................................................................................................................................................ 17 

Pastry Bags.............................................................................................................................................................. 17 



Page 3 of 23 

 

Rolling Pin ................................................................................................................................................................ 18 

Servewear .................................................................................................................................................................. 18 

Trays ......................................................................................................................................................................... 18 

Fast Food ............................................................................................................................................................. 18 

Taco Tray ............................................................................................................................................................. 18 

Sauce Cup (Dipping Dish) .................................................................................................................................... 18 

Squeeze Bottles ...................................................................................................................................................... 18 

Cutlery Box.............................................................................................................................................................. 19 

Miscellaneous ............................................................................................................................................................ 19 

Grill Bricks, Universal ............................................................................................................................................... 19 

Index ........................................................................................................................................................................... 20 

About Us ..................................................................................................................................................................... 21 

Terms and Conditions ............................................................................................................................................... 21 

Warranty terms ....................................................................................................................................................... 21 

Warranty Process ................................................................................................................................................... 21 

Returns Policy ......................................................................................................................................................... 22 

 

  



Page 4 of 23 

 

Charcoal Ovens 
 

 

Ovens  

Please note: solid fuel ovens require separate exhaust canopies.  Installations must comply with national and 

local ventilation codes and regulations. 

Model Code 

Dim 

HxWxD 

Grill 

Mm 

Prod 

Kg/h 

Temp 

Rec °C 

Power 

Equiv 

Consum 

Kg/day 

Charcoal 

Load kg Weight 

Oven 50 Black 

40-50 Diners P85050B 620x700x555 585x385 30 250-350 4Kw 10-12 5 130kg 

Oven 90 Black 

80-90 Diners P85090B 720x700x655 585x485 70 250-350 5.5Kw 14-16 7 145kg 

Oven 140 Black 

130-140 Diners P85140B 880x900x840 775x655 100 230-350 6.5Kw 16-18 9 235kg 

 All ovens come with: 

• Stainless steel grill 

• Tongs 

• Ash shovel 

• Charcoal poker 

• Metal grill brush 

• Chimney (assembly 

required) 

 

 

   

Accessories   

 

Description Code mm 

Oven 50 Rack RE8505004 585x385 

Oven 90 Rack RE8509007 585x485 

Oven 140 Rack RE8514007 775x655 

Oven tongs P851004 335 

 

 



Page 5 of 23 

 

Appliances 
  

 

Slicers 
  

 

Sirman Topaz 
  

 

 

Warranty exclusion for Topaz: the warranty for this product is valid for three 

months 

Model Code Blade Motor Cut Weight 

Topaz 195 S10190402 195mm 110W 13mm 11kg 

Sirman Mirra    

 

 

Model Code Blade Motor Cut Weight 

Mirra 220AI S10223302 220mm 147W 13mm 14kg 

Mirra 250C STAC S10253382 250mm 147W 13mm 16kg 

Mirra 300 Y09 S10303502 300mm 210W 13mm 21kg 

Sirman Galileo    

 

 

Model Code Blade Motor Cut Weight 

Galileo 350 EVO S123540G02 350mm 380W 25mm 56kg 

Food Processors    

Bowl Cutters    

 

 

Model Code Motor Bowl Cap. Bowl Fill Lvl Rev. Weight 

C4 VV S40800502P 600W 3.3Lt 1.5Lt 1500/2500 10kg 

C6 VV S40801502P 600W 5.3Lt 3.1Lt 1500/2500 11kg 

Variotronic Cutters    

 

 

Model Code Motor Bowl Cap. Bowl Fill Lvl Rev Weight 

C4 VT S40780422S 600W 3.3Lt 1.5Lt 600/2.8 13.5 

  



Page 6 of 23 

 

 

 

Vegetable Cutter 

  

 

 

 

Model Code Motor Rev Weight 

TM S40752502P 515W .7Hp 300 rpm 19kg 

     

Complete with Collecting Chute 

Discs  

 

 

Model Code Size/Type 

DF1 S40751DF01 Slicing 1mm 

DF2 S40751DF02 Slicing 2mm 

DF3 S40751DF03 Slicing 3mm 

DF4 S40751DF04 Slicing 4mm 

DF5 S40751DF05 Slicing 5mm 

DF8 S40751DF08 Slicing 8mm 

DF10 S40751DF10 Slicing 10mm 

DT2 S40751DT02 Grating 2mm 

DT4 S40751DT04 Grating 4mm 

DT7 S40751DT07 Grating 7mm 

DQ8 S40751DQ08 Julienne 8 x 8 

DQ4 S40751DQ04 Julienne 4 x 4 

PS8 S40751PS08 Dicing 8mm 

PS10 S40751PS10 Dicing 10mm 

Dish Holding Rack S40750040  

  

Planetary Mixer  

 

 

Model Code Motor Bowl Cap. Weight 

Plutone 7VV S60300752 280W 7Lt 15kg 

  



Page 7 of 23 

 

Stick Blenders    

Ciclone  

 

Warranty exclusion: please note the warranty is only valid for the motor, 

shafts are not covered under warranty 

Model Code Shaft Motor Cap Weight 

Ciclone 36VT Kit S66530502K 350mm 360W 70Lt 3.5kg 

Shaft only S66003500 350mm - - 1kg 

Vortex  
 

 

 

Warranty exclusion: please note the warranty is only valid for the motor, 

shafts are not covered under warranty 

Model Code Shaft Motor Cap Weight 

Vortex 43VT Kit S66430502K1.3 350mm 430W 100Lt 3.5kg 

Vortex 75VT Kit S66470502K1.4 450mm 780W 300Lt 5.5kg 

350mm shaft only S66203500 350mm - - 1kg 

450mm shaft only S66204500 450mm - - 1.5kg 

Whisk S66209000 385mm - - 2kg 

Mincers    

TC8 Vegas Reverse function, stuffer kit not included 

 
 

Code Motor Std Plate Weight 

S210814D2 250W 6mm 10kg 

Optional Plates:   

SLF153003012  3mm  

SLF153004512  4.5mm  

SLF1530006012  6mm  

SLF153008012  8mm  

TC12 Denver Complete with stuffer kit 

 

 

Code Motor Std Plate Weight 

S211215D2W 550W 6mm 19kg 

Optional Plates:   

SLF153103012 3mm  

SLF153104512 4.5mm  

SLF153108012 8mm  

TCE Complete with stuffer kit 

 

 

Model Code Motor Std Plate Weight 

TC12EMN S21122412 735W 4.5mm 18kg 

TC22EMN S21222412 800W 4.5mm 21kg 

Optional Plates for TC12 as per TC12 Denver above 

Optional Plates for TC22:   

SLF153203012  3mm  

SLF153206012  6mm  

SLF153208012  8mm  



Page 8 of 23 

 

 

Cooking 

 

 

 

Panini Grill 

 

 

 

Model Code Motor Top Plate Bottom Plate Weight 

Cort LR S34A2601102SI 2100W Ribbed Smooth 22kg 

Cort LL S34A2401102SI 2100W Smooth Smooth 22kg 

Cort RR S34A2301102SI 2100W Ribbed Ribbed 22kg 

 
 

 

 

Model Code Motor Top Plate Bottom Plate Weight 

PD LR S34A3661102SI 3000W Ribbed Smooth 28kg 

PD LL S34A3441102SI 3000W Smooth Smooth 28kg 

Brush SIGS126     

  

Salamanders  

  

Basic  

 

 

Model Code Motor Weight 

Basic S30140502 2800W 16kg 

  

Mobile Pro  

 

 

Model Code Motor Weight 

Pro 1/1G S30142502 3400W 56kg 

Bracket SIB2280130   

  



Page 9 of 23 

 

 

Sous Vide 

 

 

 

Model Code Motor °C Weight 

Y09 S69060002 2000W 24÷99 4.5kg 

Wi-food S69200002 2000W 24÷99 4.5kg 

Optional:     

Water bath S69062000 Size 1/1 22Lt 8kg 

  

S Series  

 

 

Model Code Motor °C Capacity Weight 

S 2/3 GN S69085502 1150W 24÷99 14Lt 5kg 

S 1/1 GN S69085002 1700W 24÷99 22Lt 16kg 

 

Induction Hob 

 

 
 

Model Code Motor Size mm Weight 

Sirman IH35 S51GPBT3552 3500W 280x380 5kg 

 

 

Model Code Motor Max Ø cm Hz 

Pujadas P15077 2000W 280x380 50/60 

 

Warmers 

 

 

 

Model Code Motor °C Size mm Weight 

PB 1/1 S3044PB02 230W 0÷90 530x325 5kg 

PB 2/1 S3044PB52 500W 0÷90 650x530 9kg 



Page 10 of 23 

 

Miscellaneous 
 

Scales  

 

 

Model Code Prec Dim mm Weight 

Minneapolis 30/1 S81MIN30-1 1g 255x185 4kg 

Kitchen Appliances (Manual) 

Hamburger Presses 

 

 

Model Code Mould Dia Weight 

SA110 S40004110 110mm 5kg 

SA150 S40004150 150mm 6.5kg 

Potato ricer    

 

  

 

Code Ø cm L cn 

P313500 9 30.5 

Mandolin    

Stainless steel, includes rotating 

blades and thickness regulator 

(3, 6 and 9mm). Slice, wavy 

slice and sticks 

 

 

 
 

 

Code Cut mm Blade 

P975600 4/9 23/11 

Parts   
RE9756001 Spare pusher  
RE9756002 Spare blades  

 

Industrial can opener 

   

 

Maximum height of 

cans 55cm 

 Code H cm 

P964001 60 

Parts  
RE964100 Knife 

RE964200 Wheel 
 



Page 11 of 23 

 

 

Cookware 
  

 

 

Pots 

  

 

 

Stock pot 

  

Without lid 

 

 

 

Code Ø cm Lts 

P218024 24 10 

P218028 28 16.5 

P218030 30 21 

P218032 32 24 

P218035 35 34 

P218040 40 50 

Casserole   Without lid 

 

 

Code Ø cm Lts 

P217032 32 10 

P217035 35 13.6 

P217040 40 19.5 
 

Sauce pot   Without lid 

 

 

Code Ø cm Lts 

P216024 24 6.3 

P216028 28 10.2 

P216030 30 12.7 

P216032 32 15.2 

P216035 35 20.2 
 

Deep saucepan    

 

 

Code Ø cm Lts 

P202016 16 2.1 

P202018 18 3 

P202020 20 4 

P202024 24 6.3 
 

Low profile saucepan    

 

 

Code Ø cm Lts 

P200014 14 1 

P200016 16 1.5 
 

 

  



Page 12 of 23 

 

Saute Pan   Lids 

 
  

 

 

 

 

Code Ø cm Lts 

P200320 20 1.8 

P200324 24 3 

 
 

Code Ø cm 

P209014 14 

P209016 16 

P209018 18 

P209020 20 

P209024 24 

P209028 28 

P209030 30 

P209032 32 

P209035 35 

P209040 40 

Fry Pans 
  

 

Non-stick Fry Pan  

  

Code Ø cm 

P220020 20 

P220024 24 

P220028 28 

P220032 32 
 

Stainless Steel Fry Pan   

 

 

Code Ø cm 

P213020 20 

P213022 22 

P213024 24 

P213026 26 

P213028 28 

P213032 32 
 

Steel Fry Pan    

 

 

Code Ø cm 

P169020 20 

P169024 24 

P169028 28 

P169030 30 
 

 

  



Page 13 of 23 

 

Tools    

 
   

Tongs    

 

Small fine tip straight tweezer 

 

Sushi tong 

 

Code L cm 

P343700 16 

  

Code L cm 

P343800 16 
 

Tongs, Plain    

 
 

Description Code Size 

Standard 47007 7”/180mm 

Heavy Duty 47309 9”/240mm 

 47312 12”/300mm 

 47316 16”/400mm 

 

 

Code Description Size 

4780610 Heavy duty, one piece 6”/150mm 

 

Tongs, Coloured 

 

 

 

Code Colour Code Colour Code Colour 

6”/150mm  9.5”/240mm  12”/300mm  

4780620 Black 4780920 Black 4781220 Black 

4780630 Blue 4780930 Blue 4781230 Blue 

  4780940 Red 4781240 Red 

  4780950 Yellow 4781250 Yellow 

  4780960 Tan 4781260 Tan 

  4780970 Green 4781270 Green 

16”/400mm      

4781620 Black     

  



Page 14 of 23 

 

 

Nylon Handle Tools 

   

 

Cleaning Spatula Spatula Flexible fast food turner 

 

Code W cm L cm 

P381010 10 25 
 

Code cm L cm 

P382000 7x16 29 
 

Code cm L cm 

P383000 7.3 x 25 38 

   

    

 

Pizza wheel Spatula Butter spreader 

 

Code cm L cm 

P380000 10 23.5 

 

Code Ø cm 

P385020 20 

P385026 26 

P385030 30 

 

Code Peel cm L cn 

P385500 10.4 x 3.4 23 

   

 

Dough scraper 

  

Short Turner 

 

Code Peel cm L cm 

P386000 15 x 7.5 4.35 
 

 

 
Code  Blade Size 

48085 9.5 x 4.8 

 
 

 

 

 

Fish Turner 

 
 

 

 

Code Type Size 

46933 Solid 14 ¼”/360mm 

46934 Slotted 14 ¼”/360mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Page 15 of 23 

 

Whisks    

Piano Whisks French Whisks 

 

 
 

Code Size 

47002 10”/250mm 

47003 12”/300mm 

47004 14”/350mm 

47005 16”/400mm 

47006 18”/460mm 

 

 

Code Size 

47091 12”/300mm 

47092 14”/350mm 

47094 18”/460mm 

47095 20”/500mm 

Spatulas    

Plastic Spatula   High Heat Spatula 

 

 

Code Size 

52009 9 ½”/240mm 

52013 13 ½”/340mm 

52016 16 ½”/420mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code Size 

52010 10”/250mm 

52023 13 ½”/340mm 

52026 16 ½”/420mm 

Softspoon   High Heat Softspoon 

 

 

Code Size 

52109 9 ½”/240mm 

52113 13 ½”/340mm 

52116 16 ½”/420mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code Size 

58110 10”/250mm 

58123 13 ½”/340mm 

58126 16 ½”/420mm 

Aluminium Scoop   Ice Cream Scoop 

 

 

Code Size 

46890 147ml 

46891 354ml 

46892 710ml 

46893 1.12lt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code Size 

47275 #12, 89ml 

47276 #16, 74ml 

47277 #20, 59ml 

Squeeze Dishers    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code Colour Size 

47390 White #6, 139ml 

47391 Grey #8, 109ml 

47392 Ivory #10, 94ml 

47393 Green #12, 84ml 

47395 Royal Blue #16, 60ml 

47396 Yellow #20, 54ml 

47397 Red #24, 45ml 

47398 Black #30, 33ml 

47400 Orchid #40, 21ml 

47402 Pink #60, 16ml 

47404 Orange #100, 10ml 

Up to 260° C 

Up to 260° 



Page 16 of 23 

 

Graters    

 

6 Face Grater 

   

 

 Code cm H cm 

P328600 14.5 x 11 22 
 

 

Microplanes    

 

• Stainless steel graters. 

 

• Ergonomic and soft touch handles 

 

• 39.5 x 3.5cm 

 

 

 

 Code Description 

P322101 Dual 

P322102 Ribbon 

P322103 Medium 

P322104 Fine 

  

  
 

 
 

  

P322104 Fine P322103 Medium P322102 Ribbon P322101 Dual 

 

Wide Grater 

   

 

  Code Ø cm 

P322204 31.5 x 7.3 
 

 

Strainers & Sieves 

   

Conical Strainer   Wire Mesh Sieves 

 

 

Code Ø cm Mesh mm 

P347024 24 0.7 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code Mesh Size 

47188 Fine 6 ¼”/160mm 

47189 Fine 8”/200mm 

47190 Fine 10 ¼”/260mm 

47191 Dbl Fine 6 ¼”/160mm 

47192 Dbl Fine 8”/200mm 

47193 Dbl Fine 10 ¼”/260mm 

  



Page 17 of 23 

 

Baking 
 

 

Bun Pans 

 

 

 

Size Type Code 

1/8 Plain 5228 

Quarter Plain 5220 

Half  Plain 5303 

Half Perforated 5303P 

Full Plain 9002 

Full Perforated 9002P 

Silicon Mats    

 

 

 Code mm 

P833001 520 x 315 
 

    

 
 Size Code Size 

Half T3605SM 270 x 420 mm 

Full T3610SM 400 x 600mm 

Bowls  

 

 

Code Volume 

47932 1.4Lt 

47933 2.8Lt 

47934 3.8Lt 

47935 4.7Lt 

47938 7.6Lt 

47943 12.3Lt 

Pastry Bags    

 

Nylon pastry bags 

   

 

Made in nylon and covered with 

polyurethane on one side.  Waterproof, 

ultra-light and very comfortable to use.  

Steriliseable, without seams, 

thermowelded for long life and with an 

adjustable end. 

Code cm Ø cm 

P800030 30 17 

P800040 40 22 

P800050 50 27.5 

P800060 60 33 
 

Recommended for baking temperatures up to 260°C 



Page 18 of 23 

 

Rolling Pin    

    

Code A cm B cm Ø cm 

P804000 67.5 45.5 7.7 
 

 
  

Servewear 
 

Trays 
 

Fast Food 
 

 
 

Code Size Colour 

86118 300x400mm Black 

86120 350x450mm Red 

86128 350x450mm Black 

Taco Tray  

 

 

Code Compartment Size cm 

59788 2/3 10w x 20.7d x 5.1h 

Sauce Cup (Dipping Dish)  

 

 

Code Size cm Capacity 

46713 6.5w x 6.5d x 4.5h 90ml 

Squeeze Bottles  

 

 

Code Height cm Dia cm Capacity Lt 

26120-13 16.2 6.2 .35 

26240-13 22.5 7.5 .71 

26320-13 22.9 8.6 .95 



Page 19 of 23 

 

Cutlery Box 
 

 

 

Code Width cm Depth cm Height cm 

52653 54.9 30.2 9.5 

 

 

Miscellaneous  

Grill Bricks, Universal  

 

 

Code Width cm Depth cm Height cm 

47710 20.3 10.2 8.9 

 

  



Page 20 of 23 

 

Index 

Aluminium Scoop ..................................................... 15 

Bowl Cutters ................................................................ 5 

Bowls .......................................................................... 17 

Bun Pans .................................................................... 17 

Butter spreader ......................................................... 14 

Charcoal Ovens ......................................................... 4 

Cleaning Spatula ..................................................... 14 

Cutlery Box ................................................................ 19 

Dough scraper ......................................................... 14 

Fast Food ................................................................... 18 

Fish Turner .................................................................. 14 

Flexible fast food turner ........................................... 14 

Fry Pans ..................................................................... 12 

Graters ....................................................................... 16 

Grill Bricks, Universal ................................................. 19 

Hamburger Presses (manual) ................................. 10 

High Heat Softspoon ................................................ 15 

High Heat Spatula .................................................... 15 

Ice Cream Scoop .................................................... 15 

Induction Hob ............................................................. 9 

Industrial can opener .............................................. 10 

Mandolin ................................................................... 10 

Microplanes .............................................................. 16 

Mincers ........................................................................ 7 

Panini Grill .................................................................... 8 

Pastry Bags ................................................................ 17 

Pizza wheel ............................................................... 14 

Planetary Mixer .......................................................... 6 

Plastic Spatula .......................................................... 15 

Potato ricer ............................................................... 10 

Pots ............................................................................ 11 

Rolling Pin .................................................................. 18 

Salamanders .............................................................. 8 

Sauce Cup ............................................................... 18 

Scales ........................................................................ 10 

Short Turner ............................................................... 14 

Sieves......................................................................... 16 

Silicon Mats ............................................................... 17 

Slicers ........................................................................... 5 

Softpoon ................................................................... 15 

Sous Vide .................................................................... 9 

Spatula ...................................................................... 14 

Squeeze Bottles ........................................................ 18 

Squeeze Dishers ....................................................... 15 

Stick Blenders .............................................................. 7 

Strainers ..................................................................... 16 

Taco Tray .................................................................. 18 

Tongs ......................................................................... 13 

Vegetable Cutter ...................................................... 6 

Warmers ...................................................................... 9 

Whisks ........................................................................ 15 

 

  



Page 21 of 23 

 

 

About Us 
 

TBK Network Ltd have been an independent supplier to the hospitality industry for the last 18 years.  We 

import Pujadas and are the exclusive agents for Sirman and Vollrath, within New Zealand.  We are based in 

Auckland with an additional warehouse in Wellington. 

We value our customer relations and strive to meet the high demands of the hospitality industry. 

 

Terms and Conditions 
 

• Products in the catalogue may differ from those received due to product upgrades and additions 

• Minimum order value is $100 excl GST, minimum order value does not apply to parts 

• Freight is free for all orders over $500 excl GST (excluding air freight shipments).  Please note rural and 

difficult deliveries may incur a cost. 

• Please check your goods very carefully on arrival.  In the unlikely event that goods are received 

damaged or are faulty upon installation TBK Network Ltd must be notified within 24 hours otherwise 

they will be deemed to have been received in good order and condition. 

 

Warranty terms 
 

• Products are covered under a back to base/authorised service agent warranty for faulty 

workmanship and materials for a period of 12 months, parts and labour, unless otherwise stated. 

• TBK Network Ltd will repair or replace the unit at our discretion, the warranty does not cover 

consumables 

• Products are not covered under warranty if it is deemed they have been altered, misused or 

serviced by an unauthorised agent 

• Stick blender shafts are not covered under warranty 

• Topaz slicers have a 3 month parts and labour warranty 

 

Warranty Process 
• Please do not organise your own repair, TBK Network Ltd must authorise the warranty before service 

of the product, the repair must be carried out by an authorised agent 

• Please contact TBK Network Ltd, 09 302 0071 or info@tbk.net.nz to report faulty product.  Please 

have the following information to hand: 

1. Original invoice of purchase 

2. Model of faulty product 

3. Serial number, if applicable 

4. Description of fault 

• TBK Network Ltd will then confirm the warranty claim and will then either replace the unit in full or 

advise where to send it for repair 

• Please do not send the product anywhere until your warranty claim has been accepted 

 

  

mailto:info@tbk.net.nz


Page 22 of 23 

 

Returns Policy 
 

Returns will only be accepted if: 

• TBK have been notified within 24 hours of damage or faulty product 

• TBK has agreed in writing to the return and the goods are returned withing 5 days of this acceptance 

• Goods must be returned in the original condition, including packaging, manuals, accessories etc 

• Goods returned due to ‘no longer required’ will incur a restocking fee  

 

 

 

  



Page 23 of 23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TBK Network Ltd 

P O Box 83 182, Edmonton, Waitakere 0652 

Phone: 09 302 0071 

Email: admin@tbk.net.nz 

www.tbk.net.nz 

 

mailto:admin@tbk.net.nz

